
STATUS LEVEL NAME OF OFFICIAL & Prov. FEI REG. Number SAEF/ ESA Reg. Number TEL  Number MOBILE Number EMAIL

FEI Technical 3* & 4* Andrew Bowles 10051344 NEW ZEALAND andybowles@xtra.co.nz 

 Delegate Patricia Clifton 10051611 GREAT BRITAIN 0044-1635  578 377 0044-7970 776 355 patriciaclifton@btconnect.com

Guiseppe Della Chiesa 10024389 ITALY gdc@mclink.it

Andrew Fell 10051020 IRELAND andrewfell@iol.ie 

Andy Griffiths 10048900 GREAT BRITAIN andygriffiths_uk@yahoo.com

Des Hughes 10049669 AUSTRALIA des@kingtrack.com.au

Peter Thomas KZN 10052053 082 412 9594 082 414 8800 pthomas@lantic.net 

Mike Tucker 10053734 GREAT BRITAIN

1*& 2* Richard Beck  WP 10093755 826546818 beck@icon.co.za 

Colin Fletcher KZN 10052432 082 893 6031 colin.fletcher@nac.co.za 

Pam Fillery  GP 10013333 pamfillery@telkomsa.net 

EVENTINGSA - OFFICIALS 2014    

Mike Greef WP 10051538 mikegreeff@xsinet.co.za 

Robert Ramsden WP 10014902 rob@ramsden.co.za 

Frances Weston KZN 10093756  082 468 2831 cottonwoods@iuncapped.co.za 

Tony Walls 10057121 AUSTRALIA tonywalls@optusnet.com.au

FEI Course 3* & 4* Guiseppe Della Chiesa 10024389 ITALY gdc@mclink.it

 Designer Andrew Fell 10051020 IRELAND andrewfell@iol.ie 

1* & 2* David Evans 10057255 GREAT BRITAIN evansjumps@aol.com 

Tim Payne GP 10049899 mwpayne@mweb.co.za

Linda Philo GP 10093754  083 229 3900 ljpmort@gmail.com 

Peter Thomas KZN 10052053 082 412 9594 082 414 8800 pthomas@lantic.net 

Graham Winn GP 10004255 011-362 3014 082-495 0083 winstead@mweb.co.za 



Priscilla Young KZN 10068128 082-759 6831 082-569 9116 hunterslodge@telkomsa.net 

Andrew Bennie 10003589 NEW ZEALAND

FEI Judge 3* & 4* Margaret Carline 10073366 NEW ZEALAND margs.carline@gmail.com

Jane Hoolderness-Roddham 10049016 GREAT BRITAIN

Jutta Koivula 10049152 FINLAND 00358-40-5530-475 jutta.koivula@ratsastus.net 

Seppo Laine 10049343 FINLAND seppo.laine9@luukku.com 

Eric Lieby 10049233 FRANCE

Lesley Mawhinney 10053030 083 625 5107 lesley.mawhinney@gijima.com

Harry Payne 10004299 GREAT BRITAIN

James Rooney 10033526 IRELAND

Les Smith 10049346 GREAT BRITAIN

Sue Stewart 10050235 GREAT BRITAIN

Angela Tucker 10018286 GREAT BRITAIN

Cees J.L.R. Vellenga 10050484 NETHERLANDS

Cheryl Danchin KZN 10093799 083 256 6162 jdanchin@mweb.co.za 

1* & 2* Barbara Woolhouse 10052426 NEW ZEALAND barbara.woolhouse@fonterra.com

Di Baxter KZN 10051209 baxt@iafrica.com 

FEI Steward Level 2 Valorie Beuster GP 10051530

Mike Butcher WP 10049465 mikebu@sandown.co.za 

Sandy Cox KZN 10053578 mistyview@telkomsa.net 

Mike Greef WP 10051538 mikegreeff@xsinet.co.za 

Danielle Pienaar WP 10049939 Dpienaar1@vodamail.co.za 

Pippa Swift EC 10050883 swiftfamily@telkomsa.net 



Level 1 Richard Beck WP 10093755 826546818 beck@icon.co.za 

Petronella Clark GP 10054889 083-252 5132 petc@intekom.co.za 

Cheryl Danchin KZN 10093799 083 256 6162 jdanchin@mweb.co.za 

Pam Fillery GP 10013333 pamfillery@telkomsa.net 

Lesley Mawhinney GP 10053030 083 625 5107 lesley.mawhinney@gijima.com 

Robert Ramsden WP 10014902 rob@ramsden.co.za 

Peter Thomas KZN 10052053 082 412 9594 082 414 8800 pthomas@lantic.net 

Frances Weston KZN 10093756  082 468 2831 cottonwoods@iuncapped.co.za 

FEI Veterinarians Vet Del Vere Allin  WP 10050189

Allen Bechard KZN 10052700

Ann Carstens 10049850

Terry Casey GP 10051630

Edward Evans GP 10052775 083 288 3804 edwardgevans@gmail.com 

David Everzard GP 10053760

Roy Gottschalk  GP 10048886

Sheelagh Higgerty GP 10052776 sheelaghh@mweb.co.za 

Ralph Katzwinkel KZN 10049560 equinevet@savets.com 

Jenny Lawrence GP 10093473

Donald Macrae WP 10051632

Michael Ross GP 10051633 nrac@linksoft.co.za 

Helen Tiffin KZN 10052701 082 966 9324 Tiffinhelen@gmail.com 

Paul van Dam 10050458

Fred van der Linde 10050462



FEI Treating Vet Shirley Searle EC/WP 10088509

FEI Jumping Level 3 Di Baxter  KZN 10051209 baxt@iafrica.com 

 judge Valorie Beuster  GP 10051530

Mike Butcher  WP 10049465 mikebu@sandown.co.za 

Sandy Cox  KZN 10053578 mistyview@telkomsa.net 

Mike Greef  WP 10051538 mikegreeff@xsinet.co.za 

Cindy Hall 10048937

Danielle Pienaar  WP 10049939 Dpienaar1@vodamail.co.za 

Gill Shaw  GP 10050181

Level 2 Regina Hobbs  WP 10052866

Pippa Swift  EC 10050883 swiftfamily@telkomsa.net 

Level 1 Judith Bowyer 10094085

Nicole Dean 10102783

Theresa Greyling 10094988

Justine Harpin 10094190

Barbara Lovell 10102782

Phillippa Penrose 10102786

Tanya Pilgrim 10051541

Roche Ras 10102787

Sharon Treub WP 10100160

FEI Jumping Level 3 Anne-Marie Esslinger GP 10017431 amess@mweb.co.za 

Course Designer T. Ignatius Ferreira  GP 10053784



Brian D. Lavery  GP 10049207

Kevin Spratley  WP 10013326

W. Alan Stacey  GP 10049464

Level 2 Russel Potgieter  GP 10013670

Level 1 Vaughan Baker  KZN 10094074

 Eric Bianchi  GP 10092599 jbianchi@mweb.co.za 

Jacob Jaap du Randt GP 10100579

Kate Launder  GP 10096326 082-336 8873 dressage@ghsinfo.co.za 

Ryan Sander GP 10102827

Brendan Silen  WP 10079742


